
The Mission Track  
Dates & Speakers as at July 2016 

Course dates Course Content Confirmed Speakers

Mon 19 Sept 2016
@ Grove Walk 7.30-9.30

Introduction to the course Sally Gaze & Dave Lloyd

Sat 1 Oct 2016 
@ Grove Walk 3.30-7pm

Mission Context and the mixed economy Dave Lloyd & Sally Gaze

The mission of God Sally Gaze

Mon 3 Oct 2016  Vision and call Danny Doran Smith TBC

Mon 3 Oct 2016 Prayer for mission Ruth Graveling

Mon 17 Oct Listening for mission Rachel Jordan TBC

Mon 31 Oct Missional values Dave Lloyd

Mon 14 Nov Gospel and culture Rachel Foster

Mon 28 Nov What is the church? Sally Gaze

Mon 9th Jan 2017 Engaging with your community Ruth Graveling &/or Simon Fenn

Mon 23rd Jan 2017 Discipleship Ian Dyble

Sat 29th Jan @ 
Chedgrave Xpressions 
Cafe 3.30-7pm

Evangelism Strategies- part one Laurence Singlehurst

Evangelism strategies-part two

Mon 6th Feb 2016 Small group church Sally Gaze

Mon 20th Feb 2017 Working as a team David Foster with Rachel Foster

Mon 6th March 2017 Strategic Finance for mission Dave Lloyd

Mon 20th March Handling opposition,setbacks and failure J Richardson & S Fenn

Mon 24th April Leadership Matters Danny Doran Smith

Mon 8th May Worship and the sacraments TBC with Bishop Jonathan

Sat 13th May @ Fountain 
of Life

CHOICE OF WORKSHOPS 
INCLUDING SO FAR…

Fresh Expressions with families or Mens 
Ministry - Simon Fenn
Fresh expressions for youth
Jonathan Richardson
Rural Fresh Expressions - Sally Gaze
Sports Mission - Ruth Graveling
Mission on a New Housing Estate - 
Heather Cracknell

Starting Something New Pete and Kath Atkins

Mon 22nd May Healthy relationships:  Quality Community TBC

Mon 5th June Growing a fresh expression to maturity Sally Gaze

Sat 17th June Using and Adapting Church buildings 
creatively

Dave Lloyd & Wendy Coombey 
(Buildings for Community Diocese 
Hereford)

Mon 3rd July Communion and Commissioning Bishop Jonathan with Sally & Dave


